
Shuttle Bus Timetable for OIST-CNRS joint symposium
Scheduled times may be changed greatly depending on traffic conditions.

April-22 Stops at all bus stops. 
bus1 bus2 bus3

Naha airport 14:00 18:00 21:00
Moon Beach Hotel ↓ ↓ ↓
Monterey ↓ ↓ ↓
Sheraton ↓ ↓ ↓
Rizzan ↓ ↓ ↓
OIST Seaside House ↓ ↓ ↓
Nabee beach ↓ ↓ ↓
Seragaki beach ↓ ↓ ↓

April-23 AM April-23 PM
bus1 bus2 bus3 bus4 bus5 bus1 bus2 and 3

Seragaki beach 7:30 Seragaki beach 18:35
Nabee beach 7:40 Nabee beach 18:25
OIST Seaside House 7:55 8:10 OIST Seaside House 18:10
OIST Auditorium 8:05 8:25 8:20 8:30 8:40 OIST Auditorium 18:00 18:00
Rizzan 8:15 8:20 8:30 Rizzan 18:10
Sheraton 8:10 Sheraton 18:15
Monterey 8:05 Monterey 18:20
Moon Beach Hotel 8:00 Moon Beach Hotel 18:25

April-24 AM April-24 PM
bus1 bus2 bus3 bus4 bus5 bus1 bus2 and 3

Seragaki beach 7:30 Seragaki beach 18:35
Nabee beach 7:40 Nabee beach 18:25
OIST Seaside House 7:55 8:10 OIST Seaside House 18:10
OIST Auditorium 8:05 8:25 8:20 8:30 8:40 OIST Auditorium 18:00 18:00
Rizzan 8:15 8:20 8:30 Rizzan 18:10
Sheraton 8:10 Sheraton 18:15
Monterey 8:05 Monterey 18:20
Moon Beach Hotel 8:00 Moon Beach Hotel 18:25

April-25 AM April-25 PM *Banquet at Rizzan
bus1 bus2 bus3 bus4 bus5 bus1 bus2 and 3 bus4 bus5

Seragaki beach 7:30 Seragaki beach 18:35 21:30
Nabee beach 7:40 Nabee beach 18:25 21:20
OIST Seaside House 7:55 8:10 OIST Seaside House 18:10 21:10
OIST Auditorium 8:05 8:25 8:20 8:30 8:40 OIST Auditorium 18:00 18:00 ↑
Rizzan 8:15 8:20 8:30 Rizzan 18:10 21:00 21:00
Sheraton 8:10 Sheraton 18:15 21:05
Monterey 8:05 Monterey 18:20 21:10
Moon Beach Hotel 8:00 Moon Beach Hotel 18:25 21:15

Peridot 21:25

April-26 to Aquarium visit April-26 to Naha AP
bus1 and 2 Return bus3

Moon Beach Hotel 9:00 15:50 Seragaki beach 7:30
Monterey 9:05 15:45 Nabee beach 7:40
Sheraton 9:15 15:35 OIST Seaside House 7:55
Rizzan 9:25 15:30 Rizzan 8:05
OIST Seaside House 9:35 15:20 Sheraton 8:10
Nabee beach 9:45 15:10 Monterey 8:15
Seragaki beach 9:55 15:00 Moon Beach Hotel 8:25
Churaumi Aquarium 11:00 14:00 Naha AP 9:30

April-27 to Naha AP
bus1 bus2

Seragaki beach 7:30 9:30
Nabee beach 7:40 9:40
OIST Seaside House 7:55 9:55
Rizzan 8:05 10:05
Sheraton 8:10 10:10
Monterey 8:15 10:15
Moon Beach Hotel 8:25 10:25
Naha AP 9:30 10:30

→
←

N
-r

ou
te

S-
ro

ut
e

N
-r

ou
te

S-
ro

ut
e

←
→

→
S-

ro
ut

e
←

N
-r

ou
te

←

N
-r

ou
te

→

S-
ro

ut
e

→

S-
ro

ut
e

←

N
-r

ou
te

←
S-

ro
ut

e
→

N
-r

ou
te


